
Stall Map: h�ps://caulfieldmarket.au/map/CRRCM_Stalls_map.pdf

Stall Name Stall NameAllocated Stall# Allocated Stall#

Stall Name Stall NameAllocated Stall# Allocated Stall#

90mm wide  200mm tall x 4 - make 760
import pdf, convert to artistic text 14.4pt

p1 of 2

SUN 7 April

Notes for Stallholders:

Address: Glen Eira Road entrance (corner of Kambrook Road) is off 
the roundabout, there is no actual street address.

Please do not arrive at the entrance earlier than 7:00am. If you arrive 
after 8:55 you will be directed to an alternate stall or be required to use 
the public carpark and carry your goods in.

Stallholders only: Bump in: 7:00am 

          Bump out: 2:15pm

If your stall location needs to be adjusted slightly, please follow 
directions of the Rotary Volunteers.

Ensure that your vehicle’s parking brake is on or wheels chocked after 
your stall setup is complete.

The market will operate in a variety of adverse weather conditions. 
Stallholders will be notified otherwise in extreme circumstances.

By 3pm all stallholders should be packed up and vacated.

At 3pm the bollards will be back in place and locked. 

Click below for current stall/site map:

Imbue Dis�llery

Ivys Chilli Garlic

Janines Resin

Jerrys Vegiburgers

Jodie Smith

Jude's Jams and Chutneys 

Just Knives

Kathleen Benham

Kiss My Pizza

Krazy Fluid Art

KRERMA XPRESS O

Li�le Bear Pet Treats 

lorung

Maddy's Challah

McKinnon Leather

MD ROYALE BAKES 

Medicinal Plants for Animals 

Miam Miam Bakery 

Moonlight Crea�ons 

MOSKEW

Mys�cprint crea�ons  

Natural Fruit Sorbet

New Moon Scents

New Order Events

Oats my goodness

Pasta Reggio 

Paul's Healthy Honey

Pop-up Crepes 

Port Phillip Dis�llery  

Pudding Nana

Alison's Goodness 

Apothecary by Jus�n 

Astoria Studio 

Aura 

BakeryMade

Barista on the Move 

Bella-Liscious

Bellarine Dis�llery

Benny's Berries 

BoatShed cheese

Bondi Pooch 

Brownies Now!

C&L Fallace

Charm Goals

Chevra Honey

CRR Trust

Cucina di Gio

Cu�e Croissants 

Deane's Delectable Delights 

Deanswood Dis�llery

Deb's kids wear 

Design by Mika

D'LISH Turkish Street Food 

donchita design

Ekaj Handmade

Fergys Markets

Fermented Chili 

Gourmet pies 

Hampton Botanic

Hampton by Design

64 

88 

113 

70 

111 

80 

52 

23 

40 

76 

108a 

22 

74 

108 

82 

34 

78 

57 

56 

71 

54 

67 

83 

66 

86 

37 

89 

32 

92 

100 

97 

25 

16 

116 

38 

28 

118 

95 

103 

60 

79 

107 

101 

20 

59 

103a 

93 

110 

62 

87 

84 

77 

29 

120 

21 

99 

35 

31 

53 

85  

2024

https://caulfieldmarket.au/map/CRRCM_Stalls_map.pdf
https://caulfieldmarket.au/map/CRRCM_Stalls_map.pdf
https://caulfieldmarket.au/map/CRRCM_Stalls_map.pdf
https://caulfieldmarket.au/map/CRRCM_Stalls_map.pdf


Notes for Stallholders:

Address: Glen Eira Road entrance (corner of Kambrook Road) is off 
the roundabout, there is no actual street address.

Please do not arrive at the entrance earlier than 7:00am. If you arrive 
after 8:55 you will be directed to an alternate stall or be required to use 
the public carpark and carry your goods in.

Stall Map: h�ps://caulfieldmarket.au/map/CRRCM_Stalls_map.pdf

Stall Name Stall NameAllocated Stall# Allocated Stall#

Stall Name Stall NameAllocated Stall# Allocated Stall#p2 of 2

Stallholders only: Bump in: 7:00am 

          Bump out: 2:15pm

2024
SUN 7 April If your stall location needs to be adjusted slightly, please follow 

directions of the Rotary Volunteers.

Ensure that your vehicle’s parking brake is on or wheels chocked after 
your stall setup is complete.

The market will operate in a variety of adverse weather conditions. 
Stallholders will be notified otherwise in extreme circumstances.

By 3pm all stallholders should be packed up and vacated.

At 3pm the bollards will be back in place and locked. 

Click below for current stall/site map:

Last minute addi�ons
Pure Peninsula Honey

Ready Vet Go

Robinvale Estate Pty Ltd 

Rotary Club of Caulfield 

Salami Shack

Santa Eats

Signature Wellbeing chiro  

Slow Doughnuts 

SOPHIE M DESIGNS 

Southern Ocean Beef 

Specialty Coffee Army  

Squeeze and spicy

STERLINA WINES

Sweet Servings

Ted Fermen 

Temple Road Chai

That's Mine Clothing 

The Pinapple Collec�ve 

Tiny Kitchen

Tully'z Kitchen

Twisty Potato

Virgin Flowers Pty Ltd 

Where Art Meets Nature 

Witch-Cra�ers

Yarra Valley Sausages

Alison's Goodness 

Apothecary by Jus�n 

Astoria Studio 

Aura 

BakeryMade

Barista on the Move 

Bella-Liscious

Bellarine Dis�llery

Benny's Berries 

BoatShed cheese

Bondi Pooch 

Brownies Now!

C&L Fallace

Charm Goals

Chevra Honey

CRR Trust

Cucina di Gio

Cu�e Croissants 

Deane's Delectable Delights 

Deanswood Dis�llery

Deb's kids wear 

Design by Mika

D'LISH Turkish Street Food 

donchita design

Ekaj Handmade

Fergys Markets

Fermented Chili 

Gourmet pies 

Hampton Botanic

Hampton by Design

Imbue Dis�llery

Ivys Chilli Garlic

Janines Resin

Jerrys Vegiburgers

Jodie Smith

Jude's Jams and Chutneys 

Just Knives

Kathleen Benham

Kiss My Pizza

Krazy Fluid Art

KRERMA XPRESS O

Li�le Bear Pet Treats 

lorung

Maddy's Challah

McKinnon Leather

MD ROYALE BAKES 

Medicinal Plants for Animals 

Miam Miam Bakery 

Moonlight Crea�ons 

MOSKEW

Mys�cprint crea�ons  

Natural Fruit Sorbet

New Moon Scents

New Order Events

Oats my goodness

Pasta Reggio 

Paul's Healthy Honey

Pop-up Crepes 

Port Phillip Dis�llery  

Pudding Nana

Pure Peninsula Honey

Ready Vet Go

Robinvale Estate Pty Ltd 

Rotary Club of Caulfield 

Salami Shack

Santa Eats

Signature Wellbeing chiro  

Slow Doughnuts 

SOPHIE M DESIGNS 

Southern Ocean Beef 

Specialty Coffee Army  

Squeeze and spicy

STERLINA WINES

Sweet Servings

Ted Fermen 

Temple Road Chai

That's Mine Clothing 

The Pinapple Collec�ve 

Tiny Kitchen

Tully'z Kitchen

Twisty Potato

Virgin Flowers Pty Ltd 

Where Art Meets Nature 

Witch-Cra�ers

Yarra Valley Sausages

Cosy4me      112

109 

117 

91 

104a 

94 

33 

121 

90 

114 

96 

26 

98 

58 

30 

36 

61 

119 

24 

68 

65 

124a 

106, 105 

55 

115 

39

97 

25 

16 

116 

38 

28 

118 

95 

103 

60 

79 

107 

101 

20 

59 

103a 

93 

110 

62 

87 

84 

77 

29 

120 

21 

100 

35 

31 

53 

85 

64 

88 

113 

70 

111 

80 

52 

23 

40 

76 

108a 

22 

74 

108 

82 

34 

78 

57 

56 

71 

54 

67 

83 

66 

86 

37 

89 

32 

92 

99 

109 

117 

91 

104a 

94 

33 

121 

90 

114 

96 

26 

98 

58 

30 

36 

61 

119 

24 

68 

65 

124a 

106, 105 

55 

115 

39

https://caulfieldmarket.au/map/CRRCM_Stalls_map.pdf
https://caulfieldmarket.au/map/CRRCM_Stalls_map.pdf
https://caulfieldmarket.au/map/CRRCM_Stalls_map.pdf
https://caulfieldmarket.au/map/CRRCM_Stalls_map.pdf

