Caulfield Community MARKET

SUN 7 April

2024

Stallholders only: Bump in: 7:00am Bump out: 2:15pm

Notes for Stallholders:

Address: Glen Eira Road entrance (corner of Kambrook Road) is off the roundabout, there is no actual street address.

Please do not arrive at the entrance earlier than 7:00am. If you arrive after 8:55 you will be directed to an alternate stall or be required to use the public carpark and carry your goods in.

Stall Name	Allocated Stall#
Alison's Goodness	97
Apothecary by Justin	25
Astoria Studio	16
Aura	116
BakeryMade	38
Barista on the Move	28
Bella-Liscious	118
Bellarine Distillery	95
Benny's Berries	103
BoatShed cheese	60
Bondi Pooch	79
Brownies Now!	107
C&L Fallace	101
Charm Goals	20
Chevra Honey	59
CRR Trust	103a
Cucina di Gio	93
Cutie Croissants	110
Deane's Delectable Delight	ts 62
Deanswood Distillery	87
Deb's kids wear	84
Design by Mika	77
D'LISH Turkish Street Food	29
donchita design	120
Ekaj Handmade	21
Fergys Markets	99
Fermented Chili	35
Gourmet pies	31
Hampton Botanic	53
Hampton by Design	85
Stall Name	Allocated Stall#

If your stall location needs to be adjusted slightly, please follow directions of the Rotary Volunteers.

Ensure that your vehicle's parking brake is on or wheels chocked after your stall setup is complete.

The market will operate in a variety of adverse weather conditions. Stallholders will be notified otherwise in extreme circumstances.

By 3pm all stallholders should be packed up and vacated.

At 3pm the bollards will be back in place and locked.

Click below for current stall/site map:

Stall Map: https://caulfieldmarket.au/map/CRRCM_Stalls_map.pdf

Stall Name	Allocated Stall#			
Imbue Distillery	64			
Ivys Chilli Garlic	88			
Janines Resin	113			
Jerrys Vegiburgers	70			
Jodie Smith	111			
Jude's Jams and Chutneys	80			
Just Knives	52			
Kathleen Benham	23			
Kiss My Pizza	40			
Krazy Fluid Art	76			
KRERMA XPRESS O	108a			
Little Bear Pet Treats	22			
lorung	74			
Maddy's Challah	108			
McKinnon Leather	82			
MD ROYALE BAKES	34			
Medicinal Plants for Animal	ls 78			
Miam Miam Bakery	57			
Moonlight Creations	56			
MOSKEW	71			
Mysticprint creations	54			
Natural Fruit Sorbet	67			
New Moon Scents	83			
New Order Events	66			
Oats my goodness	86			
Pasta Reggio	37			
Paul's Healthy Honey	89			
Pop-up Crepes	32			
Port Phillip Distillery	92			
Pudding Nana	100			
Stall Name p1 of 2	Allocated Stall#			



SUN 7 April

2024

Stallholders only: Bump in: 7:00am Bump out: 2:15pm

Notes for Stallholders:

Address: Glen Eira Road entrance (corner of Kambrook Road) is off the roundabout, there is no actual street address.

Please do not arrive at the entrance earlier than 7:00am. If you arrive after 8:55 you will be directed to an alternate stall or be required to use the public carpark and carry your goods in.

Stall Name	Allocated Stall#
Pure Peninsula Honey	109
Ready Vet Go	117
Robinvale Estate Pty Ltd	91
Rotary Club of Caulfield	104a
Salami Shack	94
Santa Eats	33
Signature Wellbeing chiro	121
Slow Doughnuts	90
SOPHIE M DESIGNS	114
Southern Ocean Beef	96
Specialty Coffee Army	26
Squeeze and spicy	98
STERLINA WINES	58
Sweet Servings	30
Ted Fermen	36
Temple Road Chai	61
That's Mine Clothing	119
The Pinapple Collective	24
Tiny Kitchen	68
Tully'z Kitchen	65
Twisty Potato	124a
Virgin Flowers Pty Ltd	106, 105
Where Art Meets Nature	55
Witch-Crafters	115
Yarra Valley Sausages	39

If your stall location needs to be adjusted slightly, please follow directions of the Rotary Volunteers.

Ensure that your vehicle's parking brake is on or wheels chocked after your stall setup is complete.

The market will operate in a variety of adverse weather conditions. Stallholders will be notified otherwise in extreme circumstances.

By 3pm all stallholders should be packed up and vacated.

At 3pm the bollards will be back in place and locked.

Click below for current stall/site map:

Stall Map: https://caulfieldmarket.au/map/CRRCM_Stalls_map.pdf

4	٩I	located	Stall#

Last minute additions

Cosy4me 112

Stall Name